8/26/2017

Bucyrus High School
Colonel Crawford Early Bird H.S. CC Invite - 8/26/2017

Event 2 Girls 5k Run CC

Last Completed Event

HY-TEK's Meet Manager
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Jessica Duryea
Madelyn Shasteen
Destiny DeFeo
McKenna Woodruff
Allison Farson
Adriane Weininger
Juleigha Collier
Gabi Kowalczyk
Courtney Britt
Samantha Peters
Brooke Perkins
Tabi Pausch

Emma Lichtenberger
Brooke Bennett
Ally Hocker

Kari Teglovic
Chelsey Shawver
Nellie Bianchi
Kendra Collier
Julianna Ditullio
Julia Kanagy
Madison McLaughlin
Ashlyn Barnhart
Gracie Manns
Sabrina Kelley
Hannah Willacker
Kristie Wright
Kaisey Speck
Sydney Pauley
Kenzie Sammet
Alicia McElwee
Claire Swavel
Keely Wentz
Emily Conrad
Allison Shawver
Emily Snell

Sage Brannon
Josie Traxler
Olivia Fidler
Elizabeth Plymale
Kendra Stahl
Caitlin Harley
Katy Hagerty
Kyleigh Brown
Alison Manko
Marlo Young
Taylor Ratliff
Liberty Heinze
Emma Brown

Emma Dunham
Olivia Goodson
Emily Norden
Jessica Mahley
Isa Renteria
Aliyah Perez
Zoie Lewis

Northmor

Upper Sandusky
Carey

Western Reserve
Elgin

Upper Sandusky
Riverdale
Pleasant

Col. Crawford
Northmor
Western Reserve
Western Reserve
Pleasant
Northmor

Col. Crawford
Col. Crawford
Western Reserve
Carey

Riverdale
Northmor
Northmor

Upper Sandusky
Western Reserve
Upper Sandusky
Northmor

Col. Crawford
Northmor

Col. Crawford
Elgin

Carey
Cardington-Lincoln
Upper Sandusky
Carey

Clear Fork
Western Reserve
Clear Fork
Cardington-Lincoln
Carey

Plymouth

Upper Sandusky
Buckeye Central
Crestline
Buckeye Central
Buckeye Central
Col. Crawford
Cardington-Lincoln
Buckeye Central
Carey

Upper Sandusky
Pleasant
Northmor

Carey

Bucyrus
Riverdale
Western Reserve
Buckeye Central

154,
:55.
:55.
:15.
:16.
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:20.
123,
124,
:27.
:39.
:40.
145,
:52.
:12.
:13.
:18.
:21.
:26.
:28.
:29.
:29.
:33.
:37.
:40.
142,
144,
145,
:46.
:51.
:51.
:55.
:56.
106.
:07.
:10.
:19.
:26.
:28.
:32.
:39.
:57.
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Charlotte Murdock
Olivia Forman
Gracie Roberts
Hailey Stoffer
Katelyn Petty
Carolyn McGaulley
Rachel Herbkersman
Katie Hopkins
Amber Nash
Taylor Patterson
Molly Hafer
Kylee Kent
Claudia Caudill
Bell Good

Haley Lee

Sydney Arend
Lauren Kohler
Haley Kalb
Taylor Linkous
Eliza Redden
Alivia Payne
Morgan Young
Harmony Dalrymple
Keyanna Kail
Francesa Cutrupi
Maddie Brehm
Emma Pever
Lauren Hollar
Courtney Stahl
Jenna Watkins
Allie Weisman
Taylor Priddy
Abby Hocker
Kenadie Hart
Abby Blanco
Lydia Alliman
Kelsey Blankenship
Adrian Digby
Vanessa Grant
Larissa Burras
Julia Church
Tara Gibson
Summer Bouillon
Lindsey Kibler
Annalyssa Leone
Sam Fechner

Emma Swisher
Katie Homburg
Tori Carver
Macie Dicus
Alexis Bare
Hannah Cooley
Vivienne Cutrupi
Kourtni Brown
Ashlee Drury
Bailey Uhler
Ellie Beckner

Western Reserve
Western Reserve
Plymouth
Bucyrus

Buckeye Central
Northmor
Western Reserve
Col. Crawford
Carey

Bucyrus

Elgin

Lucas

Plymouth
Western Reserve
Upper Sandusky
Carey

Bucyrus

Buckeye Central
Cardington-Lincoln
Plymouth

Col. Crawford
Bucyrus

Bucyrus

Upper Sandusky
Northmor
Cardington-Lincoln
Upper Sandusky
Clear Fork
Buckeye Central
Carey

Lucas

Western Reserve
Col. Crawford
Northmor
Riverdale
Western Reserve
Plymouth
Riverdale

Lucas

Western Reserve
Western Reserve
Carey

Carey

Pleasant

Col. Crawford
Buckeye Central
Col. Crawford
Upper Sandusky
Northmor

Col. Crawford
Upper Sandusky
Western Reserve
Northmor
Buckeye Central
Cardington-Lincoln
Western Reserve
Plymouth
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1 Northmor
Total Time:
Average:

1:48:13.89
21:38.78
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Total Time: 1:47
Average: 21:
Upper Sandusky
Total Time: 1:50:
Average: 22:
Col. Crawford
Total Time: 1:5@:
Average: 22:
Carey
Total Time: 1:53:
Average: 22
Riverdale
Total Time: 2:03:
Average: 24:
Buckeye Central
Total Time: 2:00:
Average: 24:
Cardington-Lincoln
Total Time: 2:03:
Average: 24:
Plymouth
Total Time: 2:08:
Average: 25
Bucyrus
Total Time: 2:07:
Average: 25:
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